
XV Всероссийская олимпиада школьников по немецкому языку 
2017/2018 учебный год 

Школьный этап 
9-11 классы 

 
КЛЮЧИ 

Лексико-грамматическое задание 
Aufgabe 1. 

1 klingelt 

2 Klingelton 

3 aussuchen 

4 Telefon 

5 Problem 

6 Klingeltöne 

7 abonnieren 

8 Betrag 

9 Musikzeitschriften 

10 werden 

11 vergessen 

 
Aufgabe 2. 

A gibt 

B Sie/Die/Viele 

C sein 

D Das 

E man 

F wenn 

G an 

H im 

I habe 

 



КЛЮЧИ 
Страноведение 

 
 

1 D 

2 C 

3 A 

4 A 

5 A 

6 B 

7 A 

8 D 

9 B 

10 D 

11 C 

12 A 

13 B 

14 C 

15 A 

16 C 

17 C 

18 C 

19 A 

20 C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



КЛЮЧИ 
Чтение 

 
 

1 C 

2 B 

3 A 

4 A 

5 B 

6 B 

7 A 

8 B 

9 A 

10 C 

11 B 

12 A 

13 D 

14 A 

15 I 

16 F 

17 J 

18 B 

19 G 

20 C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



КЛЮЧИ 
Аудирование 

 
 

1 A 

2 B 

3 B 

4 A 

5 C 

6 A 

7 C 

8 A 

9 A 

10 A 

11 C 

12 B 

13 A 

14 C 

15 B 

 


